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SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.17: Fall International Student Enrollment by School/College 1991-1998

International Students
Arts and Sciences
Business
Nursing
Dentistry
Law
Medicine
Pharmacy/Health Profes.
Graduate School
University College
TOTAL
% of total University
Enrollment

1991
61
38

3
22
5
17
14
34
21
215

3.5%

1992
63
34

2
15
3
12
25
35
18
207

3.3%

1993
57
26
16

2
11
24
35

19
190

3.0%

1994
47
31

1
13
4
9
30
41
38
214

3.3%

1995
49
42

8
2
9
33
41
34
218

3.5%

1996

193

3.1%

1997

221

3.5%

1998

258

4.1%
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