SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.17: Fall International Student Enrollment by School/College 1991-1998

International Students	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1997	1998
Arts and Sciences	61	63	57	47	49	51	76	86
Business	38	34	26	31	42	42	43	40
Nursing	3	2	-	1	-	-	1	1
Dentistry	22	15	16	13	8	6	3	6
Law	5	3	2	4	2	2	1	1
Medicine	17	12	11	9	9	5	6	4
Pharmacy/Health Profes.	14	25	24	30	33	22	16	20
Graduate School	34	35	35	41	41	37	45	63
University College	21	18	19	38	34	28	30	37
TOTAL	215	207	190	214	218	193	221	258
% of total University								
Enrollment	3.5%	3.3%	3.0%	3.3%	3.5%	3.1%	3.5%	4.1%

International Student Enrollment

